
SERVICE PARTS LIST 

FIG. PART NO. 
12-98-0800 
18-42-1141 
16-42-1210 
23-44-0060 
22-22-0080 
22-18-0100 
23-66-0485 

ILLUSTRATED PART 
FIG. PART I 

28-M-3601 
28-l 7-0400 
22-64-0170 
o$o$w~~ 

. . 
02-04-0940 
28-28-066 1 
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17 32-40-l 
18 02.04-O 
19 36-66-2 

(2) 20 36-66-2 
(2) 21 48-66-3 
(2) 22 48-66-l 

;i g-;y 

25 3815013 
26 32-75-2 
27 32-75-2 
28 28-14-O 
29 02-50-2 

16 02.50. 

DESCRIPTION OF PART 
Namo Plato 
Field Aasombly 
Armature Aaaombly 
Brurh Retalnlng Screw 
Brush Holdor Aseombly 
zo;,“,sr Brush Assembly 

W 

Hondlo Cover 
Cord Clamp Strap 
Cord Sot 
Ball Brg. (Comm. End) 
Motor Housing 
Ball Brg. (Pinion End) 
Diaphragm 

640 Neodlo Bearing 
MISCEL& 

PART NO. 
45-36-0210 
z;g-;;;; 

. . 
06-42-0800 
06-S l-8400 
06-S l-5790 
23-86-0110 
48-03-0010 
06-75-3150 

DESCRIPTION OF PART 
Spacer 
Handle 
Handlo Ring 
Woodruff Keys 
4-40x1/4 Rd.Hd.Namo Plate Screws 
6-32x1/4 Fll. Hd. SW. Mtg. Somr 
Brush Holdor Insul. Washer 
Attachment Plug Adaptor 
1/4-20x1 L.H. Alien Hd. Cap 
Rev. Chuck SC. 

iOUS PARTS 
PART NO. 

NOT SHOWN 
DESCRIPTION OF PART 

06-81-6150 Cord Clomp Strap Screws 8.32xl/Y’Ffl.Hd. 
06-S l-8625 Ground Screw (Braas) 6.32x1/4”Rd.Hd. 
06-81-6350 Goar Core Screws (Sem)S-32xl”Fll.Hd. 
06-S l-6650 Gear Core Screws 8.32xlW”Fil.Hd. 
06-83-2650 1/4-20x3/8 Hd’less Brush Holdor Set Ser. 
06.8 1.3700 8-32x7/8 Oval Hd. Handle Cover Screws 
06-8 1-6600 8-32x1?4”Fil.Hd. Field Screws (Sem) 
45-36-0210 Gear Spacer 
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140 
I01 
‘01 
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160 
171 
i60 
151 
161 
141 
‘61 
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CORRECTS 8 SUPERCEDES 
SERVICE BULLETIN 6133.3 
DATED lo/lo/62 

DESCRIPTION OF PART 
Intormodlato Goar 
Bol I Boarlng 
Intormodlato Plnlon Shaft 
Intormodlato Plnlon Shaft 
Chuck Ko 
Chuck (l/!&20 Thread 3 Jow) 
Boorlng Cap 
Ball Booring 
Splndlo 
Spindle Goar 
Spindle Geor 
Gear Case 
Noodle Booring 

(2) 

(2) 
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(4) 
(2) 
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